ELLE **REALTOR CO-OPERATION AGREEMENT**

TH	IS AGREEMENT is made bet	ween: Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp., the Vendor
and seli	Hing a unit at elle (Pt Lot 16. (REACTY INC BROWZEAGE the Co-operating Broker for Conc 1, NDS, Mississauga – 3525 Kariya Derive, Mississauga)
This of this correct sales and correct	s will confirm our Agreement the Purchase Price (net of G.S. sale as full co-operating fempletion of this transaction politile for the commission, the es Centre and the Purcha distration will be valid for 60 cring the execution of the Agreemmission shall be payable mmission is not earned until vance, as follows:	that the Vendor will pay to the Co-operating Broker three percent (3%) S.T/Purchase Price divided by 1.0320, and excluding extras & upgrades) on e in consideration for the first physical introduction to elle on successful plus applicable Federal Goods & Services Tax on such commission. To be Salesperson must accompany the Purchaser(s) on their first visit to the ser(s) shall not have previously registered with the Sales Centre. The days only. The Cooperating Salesperson must accompany the Purchaser(s) rement of Purchase and Sale. Failing which, the parties agree that no high Notwithstanding any provisions contained herein, including payments, the the final closing of this transaction. The commission will be paid, as an
	purchaser's conditions and p Purchaser have been received cleared with the Vend commission will be paid to	nety (90) Days after the expiry of the rescission period and waiving of any movided that all deposit cheques and applicable financial pre-approval of the red. A minimum of 10% of purchase price of the unit has been or's escrow agent's Trust Account. Failing which, the entire upon final closing and after unit transfer date.
	One percent (1%) upon the located and provided that all	commencement of construction of the floor of the building where the unit is required deposits have been received in accordance with the Agreement.
3)	One percent (1%) upon final closing of the unit and after unit transfer date.	
Ve Ve	endor requires an original Aginal invoices to: <i>Amaco</i> <i>ancouver, B.C. V6B 2W6 A</i> endor (Tel: 604-602-7700).	ibmit three (3) separate invoices for the commission. Please note that the invoice. No commission will be paid on faxed invoices. Please mail in Development (Hurontario) Corp., Suite 300, 911 Homer Street, all questions and invoices regarding commission should be directed to the
	utte no:	# 194.900 °°
ΡĮ	JRCHASE PRICE:	WILLARD CHAN & JOYCE CHAN
N.	AME OF PURCHASER(S)	
α	opy of this Agreement.	nditions as set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true
D	ated at Missiscausal	this day of MARCH 2008.
_	Tyles	Signature of Co-operating Salesperson
V	Each Com himselvian	Name of Co-operating Salesperson (Print)
	Fran Lee Broker Accordited Buyer depresent Accordited Soller Represent Beamber of the Chertered in 3306 Midland Avenue, Toronte, Ontario, M1V	sulture of Linguists
, ii	15 Werthern Court, Un Richmand Hill, Christia Celli (418) 817-6797 www.franker.com Bus: (416) 200-8199	16:309

MAP1:S1 800S 75M 60

g•d 11/90 ∃9∀d